
  
  

      
 

        

       

          

                                  

       

        

           

       
  

    
  

                        
  

  
 

    

      
 

         

  
 

    

           
 

                  
 

      
 

       
 

   

        

       

           

      

         

 

    
     

          
      

Centre for High Technology 
Telephone List of CHT Officers 

OIDB Bhawan, Tower - "A", Plot No - 2, 9th Floor,
	
Sector - 73, Noida - 201 301
	

S.No Officer's Name Designation I/Com -Old 
(259) 

I/Com Telephone No. Mobile No. 

1 
Sh. Alok Sharma 
ed.cht@cht.gov.in 

Executive Director 
3701 
3717 

9625 
6909625 
6909654 

9818601855 

2 
Sh. Vijay Singh 
singh.vijay69@cht.gov.in 

Executive 
Secretary 

3702 
3781 

9626 6909626 9811577379 

3 
Sh. P. Raman 
raman.pucha@cht.gov.in 

Director 
3703 
3733 

9627 6909627 9920536279 

4 
Sh. R.C. Agarwal 
agarwal.rc@cht.gov.in 

Director 9634 6909634 9820143006 

5 
Sh. Arunachalam K 
arunachalam.k@cht.gov.in 

Director 9657 6909657 9820646952 

6 
Sh. Shekhar R. Kulkarni 
kulkarni@cht.gov.in 

Director 
3721 
3751 

9642 6909642 9892067088 

7 
Sh. Anjani Kumar Jha 
anjanikr.jha@cht.gov.in 

Addl. Director 
(HR) 

3732 
3772 

9680 6909680 9414040294 

8 
Sh. Neeraj Jain 
n.jain@cht.gov.in 

Addl. Director (IS) 9641 6909641 9868842451 

9 
Sh. Kishore Kumar Bhimwal 
kishore.bhimwal@cht.gov.in 

Addl. Director 9660 6909660 9958798282 

10 
Sh. Lav Kumar 
lav.kr@cht.gov.in 

Addl. Director 9643 6909643 9758802988 

11 
Sh. D.Kiran Kumar 
Kirank.dabbiru@cht.gov.in 

Addl. Director 
3738 
3780 

9632 6909632 9440694560 

12 
Sh. Dipankar Saha 
d.saha@cht.gov.in 

Addl. Director 9638 6909638 9920629514 

13 
Sh. Shalinder Kumar 
Jd-fin01@cht.gov.in 

Joint Director 
(Fin) 

3719 
3749 

9640 6909640 8950066963 

14 
Sh. Balayogi Nathi 
balayogi.n@cht.gov.in 

Joint Director 
3707 
3737 

9631 6909631 8590785293 

15 
Sh. Rajan Kumar 
rajan.kumar3@cht.gov.in 

16 
Sh. Manish Agarwal 
m.agarwal@cht.gov.in 

17 
Sh. Gaurang Mishra 
gaurang@cht.gov.in 

Joint Director 

Joint Director 

Joint Director 

9628 6909628 7408404411 

9644 6909644 7060577075 

9635 6909635 7535065000 

18 
Sh. Gaurav Lunawat 
gaurav.lunawat@cht.gov.in 

Assistant Dir. 
3735 
3705 

9629 6909629 8516099239 

19 
Sh. Brijesh Kumar 
kumarbrijesh@cht.gov.in 

Advisor 
(Technical) 

3740 
3706 

9630 6909630 9899885550 

20 
Sh. Amal Kumar Roy 
roy.amal@cht.gov.in 

Advisor 
(Technical) 

3715 
3745 

9637 6909637 9818777160 

21 
Dr. S.S. Gupta 
ssgupta.1022@cht.gov.in 

Advisor 
(Technical) 

9636 6909636 7827498485 

22 
Sh. R.M.Thakur 
thakur.rm@cht.gov.in 

Advisor 
(Technical) 

9639 6909639 9582221676 

23 
Sh. Sanjay Manchanda 
s.manchanda@cht.gov.in 

Advisor 
(Technical) 

9873691911 


